N

Pull of x for PV

Pull of x

Ratio

o
)

Ratio

10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

o

1.8

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

FEe o

[\S]

Pull of y for PV

Pull of y

Ratio

B O

.

Ratio

10 15 20

Vertex z (cm)

Pull of z for PV

Pull of z

Ratio

Ratio

10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

il

B

Pull of y for merged vertices

P S -

Ratio

i I P FF.

5 0 5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

N

Pull of z for merged vertices

0.8

Ratio

-

=2

10 5 0 5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

16
N

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


